FULL-TIME CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

DISTRICT 05 - PALO VERDE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Schedule ID: 201 / Effective Date: 07/01/2023

POSITION/TITLE

Row

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

STEP 6

STEP 7

STEP 8

CDC Cook
CDC Instructional Aide
Custodian

3,323

3,490

3,663

3,846

4,041

4,240

4,453

4,676

3,490

3,663

3,846

4,041

4,240

4,453

4,676

4,910

Instructional Aide
Maintenance/Groundskeeper |

3,663

3,846

4,041

4,240

4,453

4,676

4,910

5,156

3,846

4,041

4,240

4,453

4,676

4,910

5,156

5,413

Maintenance/Groundskeeper 11

Technician I, Admissions & Records
Technician 1, CalWORKSs Student Services
Technician I, EOPS Instructional Services
Technician I, EOPS/CARE Instructional Services
Technician I, Financial Aid

Technician I, Fiscal Services

Technician I, Help Desk

Technician I, Human Resources

Technician I, Instructional Services
Technician I, Library

Technician I, NextUp Instructional Services

4,041

4,240

4,453

4,676

4,910

5,156

5,413

5,682

CDC Teacher
DSPS Program Assistant

4,240

4,453

4,676

4,910

5,156

5,413

5,682

5,967

4,453

4,676

4,910

5,156

5,413

5,682

5,967

6,266

Lead Maintenance/Groundskeeper
Technician I, Admissions & Records
Technician Il, Fiscal Services
Technician I, Human Resources
Technician Il, Instructional Services
Technician 11, Network

Technician 11, Nursing/Instructional

4,676

4,910

5,156

5,413

5,682

5,967

6,266

6,581

4,910

5,156

5,413

5,682

5,967

6,266

6,581

6,910

Administrative Assistant
Technician 111, Admissions & Records
Technician I, Financial Aid

10

5,156

5,413

5,682

5,967

6,266

6,581

6,910

7,256

11

5,413

5,682

5,967

6,266

6,581

6,910

7,256

7,618

12

5,682

5,967

6,266

6,581

6,910

7,256

7,618

7,997

Coordinator, Basic Needs

Coordinator, Job Placement/Nursing Site
Coordinator, Rising Scholar Student
Evaluator, Admissions & Records
Specialist, Advancement Services
Specialist, Curriculum & Catalog
Specialist, Fiscal Services

Specialist, Grant Support

Specialist, Network & Security
Specialist, Payroll & Equal Employment Opportunity
Specialist, Web Service/Network

13

5,967

6,266

6,581

6,910

7,256

7,618

7,997

8,399

Educational Advisor

14

6,266

6,581

6,910

7,256

7,618

7,997

8,399

8,817

15

6,581

6,910

7,256

7,618

7,997

8,399

8,817

9,259
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